
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 227.0 340.0 10

2 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 240.2 330.0 8

3 Charles Rogers Iola High School 225.6 310.0 6

4 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 226.0 295.0 4

5 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 239.0 275.0 2

6 Cody  Wassinger Royal Valley 242.0 250.0 1

7 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 227.0 225.0 0

8 Johnny Colin Prairie View High School 240.0 215.0 0

9 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 237.0 205.0 0

10 Xander Orsak Cheney High School 236.1 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 227.0 575.0 10

2 Charles Rogers Iola High School 225.6 475.0 8

3 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 240.2 450.0 6

4 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 239.0 425.0 4

5 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 226.0 395.0 2

6 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 227.0 390.0 1

7 Johnny Colin Prairie View High School 240.0 390.0 0

8 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 237.0 385.0 0

9 Xander Orsak Cheney High School 236.1 280.0 0

10 Cody  Wassinger Royal Valley 242.0 0 0



Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Charles Rogers Iola High School 225.6 305.0 10

2 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 226.0 305.0 8

3 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 239.0 305.0 6

4 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 227.0 270.0 4

5 Cody  Wassinger Royal Valley 242.0 235.0 2

6 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 240.2 225.0 1

7 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 227.0 215.0 0

8 Xander Orsak Cheney High School 236.1 200.0 0

9 Johnny Colin Prairie View High School 240.0 185.0 0

10 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 237.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 227.0 1185.0 10

2 Charles Rogers Iola High School 225.6 1090.0 8

3 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 239.0 1005.0 6

4 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 240.2 1005.0 4

5 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 226.0 995.0 2

6 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 227.0 830.0 1

7 Johnny Colin Prairie View High School 240.0 790.0 0

8 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 237.0 590.0 0

9 Cody  Wassinger Royal Valley 242.0 485.0 0

10 Xander Orsak Cheney High School 236.1 480.0 0


